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C00401224

Transaction ID : VPFP1GE19R2
94941-3208

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

90210-2728

Retired

Educator

Image# 201605089015392442

CA

CA

Beverly Hills

Mill Valley

West Somerville

Scott Peters for Congress

02144-0031

Transaction ID : VPFP1G43ZP9

Transaction ID : VPFP1GC10A7E

2015

2015

2015

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this
organization.

12

12

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

11

238

2016

2016

2016

MA

700.00

CORE

N/A

Louis Honig

750

Arthur G. Hiller

ACTBLUE

500.00

400.00

124868.34

30

22

04

100.00

200.00

500.00

1218 Benedict Canyon Dr

PO Box 441146

130 Great Circle Dr
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